Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 08/2022-A
SAFC SERIES
SAFETY CERTIFIED CAPACITORS
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Voltage (Ur) 250Vac
Temperature Coefficient
C0G: < 30ppm/˚C , -55˚C ~ +125˚C (EIA Class I)
X7R: < ±15% , -55˚C ~ +125˚C (EIA Class II)

UL 60384-14 : 2014, 2nd Edition Component certified for equipment requiring UL-60384-14 compliance
UL 60950-1 : 2007, 2nd Edition TNV/SELV isolation capacitors certified To UL 60950-1
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Example P/N:  SAFC1808X7R502-102KNE
FEATURES:
•	� Multi-layer Ceramic Capacitors are safety standard
approved by IEC60384-14 and UL 60950-1
and UL60384-14
•	� UL Certified: E511154 & E511217
•	 TUV Certified: R50450826
SAFC 1808 X7R 502 — 102 K N E
Series
Safety
Approved
MLCC
Size
1808
1812
2211
2208
2220
Temperature
Characteristic
(Dielectric)
C0G
X7R
Class
202 = X2
502 = X1/Y2
Capacitance
(picofarads)
1st two digits are
significant, followed by
number of zeroes.
R denotes decimal
e.g:
101 = 100pF
333 = 0.033uF, etc
Tolerance
J = 5%
K = 10%
M = 20%
Termination/Special
N = standard termination
X = Soft/Flex Termination
S = Arc Prevention Coating
Z = �Arc Prevention Coating
+ Soft/Flex Termination
Packaging
E = Embossed Tape
(7” reels)
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 08/2022-A
SAFC SERIES
SAFETY CERTIFIED CAPACITORS
VOLTAGE AND CAPACITANCE RANGE
X2 CLASS - C0G DIELECTRIC
Values that are typically available.
SIZE 1808 1812 2208 2211 2220
Code Value Rated Max
Voltage (Vac) Certificate
2R0 2pF 250 TUV/UL
5R0 5pF 250 TUV/UL
6R8 6.8pF 250 TUV/UL
8R2 8.2pF 250 TUV/UL
100 10pF 250 TUV/UL
120 12pF 250 TUV/UL
150 15pF 250 TUV/UL
180 18pF 250 TUV/UL
220 22pF 250 TUV/UL
270 27pF 250 TUV/UL
330 33pF 250 TUV/UL
360 36pF 250 TUV/UL
390 39pF 250 TUV/UL